


Bogey 13.24 Page
Target 31.11 9

Total Inter

Stage Start
SS2

0.00 0.00 Langdale 14.65

1

0.15 0.15 14.50

2

Artificial chicane

0.85 0.70 13.80

3

Artificial chicane

1.45 0.60 13.20

4

2.20 0.75 12.45

Red Flag
5 Location

3.44 1.24 11.21

Red Flag
6 Location

Artificial chicane

3.79 0.35 10.86

7

Miles
Instruction Information

Keep the rally moving: Use your RalliTrak Radio if you stop or retire!

Miles to 
TC

Langdale 1
14.50 miles

SS2



Bogey 13.24 Page
Target 31.11 10

Total Inter

Tightened junction

Possible spectators 10.35
4.30 0.51

8

Caution!

5.50 1.20 9.15

9

Permanent chicane

6.05 0.55 8.60

10

Tightend junction

6.65 0.60 8.00

11

Artificial chicane

7.07 0.42 7.58

12

Artificial chicane

7.40 0.33 7.25

13

7.85 0.45 6.80

Red Flag
14 Location

�

Miles to 
TC

SS2
Langdale 1
14.50 miles

Miles
Instruction Information

Keep the rally moving: Use your RalliTrak Radio if you stop or retire!



Bogey 13.24 Page
Target 31.11 11

Total Inter

Narrows

8.30 0.45 6.35

15

Care: Very muddy

8.32 0.02 6.33

16

8.33 0.01 6.32

17

Tightend junction

8.80 0.47 5.85

18

Artificial chicane

9.16 0.36 5.49

19

Tightend junction

9.64 0.48 Possible spectators 5.01

20

10.22 0.58 4.43

21

Miles to 
TC

SS2
Langdale 1
14.50 miles

Miles
Instruction Information

Keep the rally moving: Use your RalliTrak Radio if you stop or retire!



Bogey 13.24 Page
Target 31.11 12

Total Inter

10.35 0.13 4.30

22

Artificial chicane

11.16 0.81 3.49

23

Possible spectators

11.30 0.14 3.35

24

Possible spectators

12.40 1.10 2.25

25

Artificial chicane

13.35 0.95 1.30

26

13.40 0.05 1.25

27

13.45 0.05 1.20

28

Miles
Instruction Information

Miles to 
TC

SS2
Langdale 1
14.50 miles

Keep the rally moving: Use your RalliTrak Radio if you stop or retire!



Bogey 13.24 Page
Target 31.11 13

Total Inter

Artificial chicane

14.20 0.75 0.45

29

Flying Finish

14.50 0.30 0.15

30

Stop Control
Zero Trip

14.65 0.15 0.00

31

Miles to 
TC

SS2
Langdale 1
14.50 miles

Miles
Instruction Information

Keep the rally moving: Use your RalliTrak Radio if you stop or retire!


